PSG100-S, PSG101-S
Pirani Standard Gauge
ADVANTAGES
The INFICON Pirani Standard Gauges PSG100-S and PSG101-S are especially
designed or easy integration into vacuum systems using Profibus DP or
DeviceNetTM fieldbus protocols. The gauges are equipped with a set point and
for corrosive applications, a platinum filament version is available.
APPLICATIONS

� Logarithmic analog output signal
� Sensor cell is easily replaced
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type PSG100-S PSG101-S
DN 16 ISO-KF, Tungsten DN 16 ISO-KF, Platinum
With setpoint n/a 350-030
With DeviceNetTM (PSG100-SD, PSG101-SD) 350-021 350-031
With Profibus DP (PSG100-SP, PSG101-SP) 350-980 350-98
Replacement sensor (DN16 ISO KF) 350-980 350-981
Pirani Standard Gauge  PSG100-S, PSG101-S2
SPECIFICATIONS
PSG100-SP Profibus DP, PSG101-SP Profibus DP
Supported baud rates (for auto detection) kBaud 9.6 / 19.2 / 93.75 / 187.5 / 500 / 1500
Expanded user parameter data Bytes 5